
Federal Program Officer Points of Contact

ALASKA

Rebecca Briggs
rebecca.briggs@noaa.gov

FLORIDA

Kelly Samek
kelly.samek@noaa.gov

ILLINOIS-INDIANA

Chelsea Berg
chelsea.berg@noaa.gov

MAINE

Summer Morlock | Lacy Alison
Summer.Morlock@noaa.gov | Lacy.Alison@noaa.gov

MISSISSIPPI-ALABAMA

Kelly Samek
kelly.samek@noaa.gov

NEW YORK

Joshua Brown
joshua.brown@noaa.gov

PENNSYLVANIA

Joshua Brown
joshua.brown@noaa.gov

TEXAS

Kelly Samek
kelly.samek@noaa.gov

WISCONSIN

Chelsea Berg
chelsea.berg@noaa.gov

CALIFORNIA

Stuart Goldberg
stuart.j.goldberg@noaa.gov

GEORGIA

Lacy Alison
lacy.alison@noaa.gov

LAKE CHAMPLAIN

Joshua Brown
joshua.brown@noaa.gov

MARYLAND

Lacy Alison
lacy.alison@noaa.gov

MIT

NORTH CAROLINA

Lacy Alison
lacy.alison@noaa.gov

PUERTO RICO

Joshua Brown
joshua.brown@noaa.gov

USC

Stuart Goldberg
stuart.j.goldberg@noaa.gov

WOODS HOLE

CONNECTICUT

Joshua Brown
joshua.brown@noaa.gov

GUAM

Rebecca Briggs
rebecca.briggs@noaa.gov

MICHIGAN

Chelsea Berg
chelsea.berg@noaa.gov

NEW HAMPSHIRE

LAW CENTER

Kelly Samek
kelly.samek@noaa.gov

RHODE ISLAND

VIRGINIA

Lacy Alison
lacy.alison@noaa.gov

OHIO

Chelsea Berg
chelsea.berg@noaa.gov

DELAWARE

Joshua Brown
joshua.brown@noaa.gov

HAWAIʻI

Rebecca Briggs
rebecca.briggs@noaa.gov

MINNESOTA

Chelsea Berg
chelsea.berg@noaa.gov

NEW JERSEY

Joshua Brown
joshua.brown@noaa.gov

LOUISIANA

Kelly Samek
kelly.samek@noaa.gov

SOUTH CAROLINA

Lacy Alison
lacy.alison@noaa.gov

WASHINGTON

Rebecca Briggs
rebecca.briggs@noaa.gov

OREGON

Rebecca Briggs
rebecca.briggs@noaa.gov

AQUACULTURE

Mark Rath
mark.a.rath@noaa.gov
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Chuck Weirich
charles.weirich@noaa.gov
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